
TOWNSHIP 17 NORTH RANGE 35 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 04/24/2025
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION
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Subdiv Und; All Lds W/I 50' of center
line; 5N 27E EO Wdl Pwr S Res 544 Nev 054537 09/05/1916 R/W Trans Line CC 08964; Rev EO 5197 9/21/1929

6
7 Subdiv Und; 5N 27E R/W Trans Line CC 08964 06/26/1917 Partially Amdt; Partially Rel 3/11/1960; Closed 2/19/2025; Renewed N 98809 2/19/2025

29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All; 10N 32E SO Wdl SD 54 Nev 047410 01/16/1919 Rev SO 3/23/1944
35 X
36 X X 120.00 DLE CC 010826 11/24/1919 Canc 7/20/1927
36 X X X X 17N 36E 160.00 OG Per CC 012437 10/02/1920 Canc 2/23/1927
26 All 640.00
34 X X X X X X X X X X X X 480.00
35 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 560.00
36 X X X X X X 16N 35E 240.00 OG Per CC 012840 04/14/1921 Canc 10/6/1927
36 X X X X 16N 35E 160.00 OG Per CC 013279 01/12/1922 Canc 7/20/1925
36 X X SO Intpr 52 Pwr Res 107 Nev 047449 01/23/1928
35 X
36 X X 120.00 DLE CC 014953 11/01/1928 Partially Rel; Canc 8/12/1942
25 X X X X X X X X
26 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
36 X X X X 1680.00 Pittman Per CC 016756 08/22/1929 Canc 7/12/1930

Subdiv Und; 8N 30E EO Rev & Rest Pwr S Res 544 EO 9/15/1916 5197 09/21/1929 Nev 054537
31
32
33
34
35
36 Subdiv Und; 16N 32E R/W Hwy Nev 042775 01/18/1932 Proof of Construction 01/31/1967; Part Rel 09/14/1981
36 X X 80.00 HE CC 017999 10/07/1932 Canc 7/25/1939
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All; 11N 20E SO Rev SD 54 SO 1/16/1919 Nev 047410 03/23/1944
35 X
36 X X X 160.00 HE CC 023458 05/27/1949 Canc 10/25/1956
34 Subdiv Und; 16N 35E R/W Hwy Nev 045630 02/26/1959 Proof of Construction 02/14/1967
31
32
33
34
35
36 Subdiv Und; 17N 36E, 17N 37E R/W Hwy Nev 045631 02/26/1959 Proof of Construction 02/14/1967; Partial Rel 09/14/1981
34 E½NW¼SW¼, W½NE¼SW¼ R/W Mat S Nev 046845 05/02/1960 Rel 7/7/1993; Records noted 7/12/1993
32 X R/W Mat S Nev 046848 05/02/1960 Rel 1/9/1961
32 X X Subdiv Und; 16N 35E R/W Mat S Nev 056515 01/23/1961
34 N½SE¼SW¼, N½S½SE¼SW¼ 30.00 BLM O ST Cl 206 Nev 049905 11/20/1961 Partially Rev BLM O 4/26/1973; Cl Vac 2/17/1982
34 N½SE¼SE¼SW¼ 5.00 ST Pat 1225823 03/20/1962
34 N½NE¼SE¼SW¼ 5.00 ST Pat 1225824 03/20/1962
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34
NW¼SW¼SE¼SW¼, SW¼NW¼
SE¼SW¼ 5.00 ST Pat 1226245 04/10/1962

34
SE¼NW¼SE¼SW¼, NE¼SW¼
SE¼SW¼ 5.00 ST Pat 1227957 07/30/1962

34 X X X X 160.00 PS Pat 1228793 09/28/1962
Cl O for Legal Des; 16N 35E BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 279 11/08/1966 Segr FR 11/17/1966; Cl 1/27/1967

25 All
36 All; 16N 35E Mult Use Mgt Cl Retn N 279 01/27/1967 Eff 3/5/1967; Vac 11/22/1982; OE 12/22/1982

All public Ld in Part of Tp as Des on
Cl map; 20N 25E BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 2158 11/21/1968 Segr FR 11/28/1968; Cl BLM O 02/06/1970

All public Ld in Part of Tp as Des on
Cl map; 20N 25E BLM O Cl Mult Use N 2158 02/06/1970 FR 02/12/1970; Vac 12/02/1982; OE 01/03/1983

5
6 Subdiv Und; 15N 25E R/W Trans Line N 5253 11/15/1971 Proof of Construction 3/3/1981

35 Portions thereof; 16N 35E SLUP N 6951 08/10/1972 Posted 9/26/1978 1:00 pm; Term 5/9/1976; 030-35
34 S½NE¼SE¼SW¼ 5.00 BLM O Initial Cl PS N 7137 04/26/1973 Segr 11/8/1974; Vac by Pat 27-75-0055, 3/28/1975

34 S½NE¼SE¼SW¼ 5.00
BLM O Partially Rev BLM O ST Cl 206
11/20/1961 Nev 049905 04/26/1973

34 S½NE¼SE¼SW¼ 5.00 PS Pat 27-75-0055 03/28/1975 N 7137
31 X X X 4
32 X X X X
33 X X X X

34 X X
W/I; 16N 35E, 15N 35E, 14N 35E,
16N 34E, 17N 34E 24.24 R/W Res Fiber Optic & Comm Cable (UNDGD) N 46514 06/09/1989

34 W/I; E½W½SW¼ 0.96 R/W A/Rd N 56816 04/06/1993
34 S½S½SE¼SW¼; 16N 35E 36.94 Direct Sale Apln N 52759 01/23/1995 Segr; Vac By Pat 27-95-0015, 4/21/1995
34 X 40.00 Direct Sale Apln N 56935 01/23/1995 Segr; Vac By Pat 27-95-0014, 4/21/1995
34 X 40.00 Direct Sale Pat 27-95-0014 04/21/1995 FC 4/19/1995; N 56935
34 S½S½SE¼SW¼; 16N 35E 36.94 Direct Sale Pat 27-95-0015 04/21/1995 FC 4/21/1995; N 52759
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 Al

10 All
11 X X X X X X X X
15 X X X X X X X X
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 X X X X X X X X X X X X
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All; 16N 36E 678671.00 Apln for Wdl Expansion N 37171 09/02/2016 81FR60736 Exp 09/01/2018; PLO 7873 08/31/2018
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2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 X X X X X X X X
15 X X X X X X X X
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 X X X X X X X X X X X X
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All; 16N 26E 838531.28 PLO 7873-Wdl NAS Fallon N 96256 08/31/2018 83FR44654, Exp 08/23/2022; Amdt by PLO 7909 08/23/2022, expires 08/23/2026
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